
I.D.:	74190692

Switch	Aruba	2530	(8G-POE+)+SBN-SF-MC01-550D,Planet	MGS-
6320-2T6S2X+SFP-Port	1000BASE-SX,CABINET	19"

Data
publicarii

14.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

18.811,00	RON	-	18.811,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Switch	Aruba	2530	(8G-POE+)	J9774A	-1	buc.	+	SFP	MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	conector
LC,	SBN-SF-MC01-550D	-	2	buc	2.	Switch	Planet	MGS-6320-2T6S2X	-	1	buc.	+	Planet	SFP-Port
1000BASE-SX	mini-GBIC	module	-	550m,	MGB-SX	-	4	buc.	3.	CABINET	19″	SPACER	4U,	pe
perete,	Dezasamblat,	Black,	225	(h)	x	515	(w)	x	450	(d),	SPCW-4U-450-BK	-	1	buc	Garantie:
24	luni


